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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 9. - 10.11.2019

Konkurencja 26 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny 14 lat i starsi
10.11.2019 - 8:59 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat i starsi

1. MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10.40 695 33.47 36.93
2. WIKIEŁ Angelika 98 SP ,,Narew'' w Ostrołęce 1:11.34 667 33.92 37.42
3. OSTROWSKA Agnieszka 90 OŚ KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz 1:11.60 660 33.70 37.90
4. KOBUSZEWSKA Karolina 96 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu1:11.69 658 34.55 37.14
5. HERBREDER Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:11.98 650 34.54 37.44
6. KLIMCZYK Katarzyna 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:12.34 640 34.61 37.73
7. PIOTROWICZ Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:12.67 631 34.25 38.42
8. MOTYL Sara 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:12.97 624 34.20 38.77
9. STAWICKA Julia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:13.50 610 34.46 39.04

10. DOBOSZ Kalina 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:13.73 605 34.84 38.89
11. BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:14.12 595 34.44 39.68
12. MALEC Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:14.38 589 35.23 39.15
13. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:15.42 565 36.01 39.41
14. ADAMEK Barbara 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:15.73 558 35.44 40.29
15. CYGAN Julia 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1:15.84 555 36.17 39.67
16. DWOJAK Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:15.89 554 36.09 39.80
17. OWERKO Julia 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:15.99 552 34.98 41.01
18. PIECHOWICZ Karolina 05 KS Płetwal Szczytno 1:16.02 551 35.13 40.89
19. MARJAŃSKA Agata 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1:16.42 543 35.91 40.51
20. BEDNARZ Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:16.56 540 35.89 40.67
21. GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:16.95 532 36.71 40.24
22. BAŁDA Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:16.96 532 35.77 41.19
23. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:17.52 520 36.35 41.17
24. DOROSZKIEWICZ Anna 05 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 1:17.55 519 37.69 39.86
25. DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:17.60 518 36.59 41.01
26. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:17.61 518 36.74 40.87
27. BEDNAREK Aleksandra 98 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:17.63 518 36.93 40.70
28. KLIMCZAK Julia 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:17.68 517 36.87 40.81
29. MAKSYMOWICZ Nina 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:17.94 512 37.15 40.79
30. MIKOŁAJCZYK Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:18.10 509 36.80 41.30
31. KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:18.58 499 37.54 41.04
32. ZORINA Daria 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:18.64 498 36.46 42.18
33. URBAŃSKA Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:18.93 493 36.90 42.03
34. HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1:18.94 492 36.75 42.19
35. KOWAL Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:19.11 489 38.12 40.99
36. JANECKA Weronika 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1:19.25 487 37.18 42.07
37. KOPAŃSKA Maja 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:20.11 471 37.04 43.07
38. KOPROWSKA Kinga 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:20.34 467 38.29 42.05
39. KUMOREK Kamila 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:20.97 456 37.80 43.17
40. BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:21.38 449 37.98 43.40
41. WRONA Magdalena 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:21.44 448 38.11 43.33
42. GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:22.04 439 39.19 42.85
43. PAJĄK Julia 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:29.17 342 41.77 47.40

17 - 18 lat

1. MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10.40 695 33.47 36.93
2. PIOTROWICZ Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:12.67 631 34.25 38.42
3. DOBOSZ Kalina 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:13.73 605 34.84 38.89
4. ADAMEK Barbara 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:15.73 558 35.44 40.29
5. OWERKO Julia 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:15.99 552 34.98 41.01
6. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:17.61 518 36.74 40.87
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7. KOPAŃSKA Maja 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:20.11 471 37.04 43.07
8. KUMOREK Kamila 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:20.97 456 37.80 43.17

16 lat

1. HERBREDER Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:11.98 650 34.54 37.44
2. MOTYL Sara 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:12.97 624 34.20 38.77
3. BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:14.12 595 34.44 39.68
4. MARJAŃSKA Agata 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1:16.42 543 35.91 40.51
5. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:17.52 520 36.35 41.17

15 lat

1. KLIMCZYK Katarzyna 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:12.34 640 34.61 37.73
2. MALEC Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:14.38 589 35.23 39.15
3. CYGAN Julia 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1:15.84 555 36.17 39.67
4. DWOJAK Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:15.89 554 36.09 39.80
5. BEDNARZ Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:16.56 540 35.89 40.67
6. GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:16.95 532 36.71 40.24
7. DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:17.60 518 36.59 41.01
8. KLIMCZAK Julia 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:17.68 517 36.87 40.81
9. MIKOŁAJCZYK Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:18.10 509 36.80 41.30

10. KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:18.58 499 37.54 41.04
11. HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1:18.94 492 36.75 42.19
12. JANECKA Weronika 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1:19.25 487 37.18 42.07
13. BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:21.38 449 37.98 43.40
14. WRONA Magdalena 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:21.44 448 38.11 43.33
15. GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:22.04 439 39.19 42.85

14 lat

1. STAWICKA Julia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:13.50 610 34.46 39.04
2. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:15.42 565 36.01 39.41
3. PIECHOWICZ Karolina 05 KS Płetwal Szczytno 1:16.02 551 35.13 40.89
4. BAŁDA Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:16.96 532 35.77 41.19
5. DOROSZKIEWICZ Anna 05 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 1:17.55 519 37.69 39.86
6. MAKSYMOWICZ Nina 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:17.94 512 37.15 40.79
7. ZORINA Daria 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:18.64 498 36.46 42.18
8. URBAŃSKA Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:18.93 493 36.90 42.03
9. KOWAL Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:19.11 489 38.12 40.99

10. KOPROWSKA Kinga 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:20.34 467 38.29 42.05
11. PAJĄK Julia 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:29.17 342 41.77 47.40


